
RESULT SUMMARY
321

MOBILE PHONE REPAIRING
BATCH-I 01 MARCH 2024 TO 31 AUGUST 2024 (Six Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

100.00%

 2 

 2 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

349

WEB DESIGNING
BATCH-I 01 MARCH 2024 TO 31 AUGUST 2024 (Six Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

84.00%

 25 

 21 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 4.00%

12.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 1 

 3 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

355

AUTO CAD
BATCH-I 01 MARCH 2024 TO 31 AUGUST 2024 (Six Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

96.55%

 29 

 28 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

 3.45%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

357

BEAUTICIAN
BATCH-I 01 MARCH 2024 TO 31 AUGUST 2024 (Six Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

90.71%

 280 

 254 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 2.86%

 6.43%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 8 

 18 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

358

CHEF
BATCH-I 01 MARCH 2024 TO 31 AUGUST 2024 (Six Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

91.43%

 35 

 32 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

 8.57%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 3 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

360

CIVIL DRAFTSMAN (AUTO CAD)
BATCH-I 01 MARCH 2024 TO 31 AUGUST 2024 (Six Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

100.00%

 1 

 1 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

361

CIVIL SURVEYOR
BATCH-I 01 MARCH 2024 TO 31 AUGUST 2024 (Six Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

97.37%

 38 

 37 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

 2.63%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

364

COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
BATCH-I 01 MARCH 2024 TO 31 AUGUST 2024 (Six Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

90.04%

 2390 

 2152 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.71%

 3.85%

 5.40%

 0.00%

 5.40%

 17 

 92 

 0 

 0 

 129 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

365

DOMESTIC TAILORING
BATCH-I 01 MARCH 2024 TO 31 AUGUST 2024 (Six Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

75.18%

 141 

 106 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 3.55%

21.28%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 5 

 30 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

366

ELECTRICIAN
BATCH-I 01 MARCH 2024 TO 31 AUGUST 2024 (Six Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

97.50%

 40 

 39 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

 2.50%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

371

FASHION DESIGN
BATCH-I 01 MARCH 2024 TO 31 AUGUST 2024 (Six Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

82.76%

 29 

 24 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

17.24%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 5 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

377

HEATING VENTILATION AIR-CONDITIONING & REFRIGERATION
BATCH-I 01 MARCH 2024 TO 31 AUGUST 2024 (Six Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

100.00%

 24 

 24 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

385

INJECTION MOULDING MACHINE OPERATOR
BATCH-I 01 MARCH 2024 TO 31 AUGUST 2024 (Six Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

87.50%

 8 

 7 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

12.50%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

387

MACHINE & HAND EMBROIDERY
BATCH-I 01 MARCH 2024 TO 31 AUGUST 2024 (Six Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

84.21%

 19 

 16 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

15.79%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 3 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

388

MACHINE EMBROIDERY
BATCH-I 01 MARCH 2024 TO 31 AUGUST 2024 (Six Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

100.00%

 1 

 1 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

396

PLUMBER
BATCH-I 01 MARCH 2024 TO 31 AUGUST 2024 (Six Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

93.33%

 15 

 14 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

 6.67%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

398

PROFESSIONAL COOKING
BATCH-I 01 MARCH 2024 TO 31 AUGUST 2024 (Six Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

61.54%

 13 

 8 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

38.46%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 5 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

400

SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING EXPERT (CUSTOMIZED)
BATCH-I 01 MARCH 2024 TO 31 AUGUST 2024 (Six Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

85.45%

 55 

 47 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

14.55%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 8 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

472

BASIC BEADING
BATCH-I 01 MARCH 2024 TO 31 AUGUST 2024 (Six Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

100.00%

 3 

 3 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

473

COMPUTERIZED ACCOUNTING
BATCH-I 01 MARCH 2024 TO 31 AUGUST 2024 (Six Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

100.00%

 11 

 11 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

525

SILK PAINTING
BATCH-I 01 MARCH 2024 TO 31 AUGUST 2024 (Six Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

66.67%

 6 

 4 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

33.33%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 2 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

534

TAILORING (CUTTING & STITCHING)
BATCH-I 01 MARCH 2024 TO 31 AUGUST 2024 (Six Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

68.97%

 29 

 20 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

31.03%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 9 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

569

CUSTOMER SALES OFFICER
BATCH-I 01 MARCH 2024 TO 31 AUGUST 2024 (Six Months)

PercentageTotalDescription

87.50%

 8 

 7 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 0.00%

12.50%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY


