#### MOBILE PHONE REPAIRING BATCH-I 01 MARCH 2024 TO 31 AUGUST 2024 (Six Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	2	
Candidates Passed	2	100.00%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	0	0.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

#### WEB DESIGNING BATCH-I 01 MARCH 2024 TO 31 AUGUST 2024 (Six Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	25	
Candidates Passed	21	84.00%
No. of Candidates Failed	1	4.00%
No. of Absentees	3	12.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

#### AUTO CAD BATCH-I 01 MARCH 2024 TO 31 AUGUST 2024 (Six Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	29	
Candidates Passed	28	96.55%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	1	3.45%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

#### BEAUTICIAN BATCH-I 01 MARCH 2024 TO 31 AUGUST 2024 (Six Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	280	
Candidates Passed	254	90.71%
No. of Candidates Failed	8	2.86%
No. of Absentees	18	6.43%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

CHEF BATCH-I 01 MARCH 2024 TO 31 AUGUST 2024 (Six Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	35	
Candidates Passed	32	91.43%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	3	8.57%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

#### CIVIL DRAFTSMAN (AUTO CAD) BATCH-I 01 MARCH 2024 TO 31 AUGUST 2024 (Six Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	1	
Candidates Passed	1	100.00%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	0	0.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

#### CIVIL SURVEYOR BATCH-I 01 MARCH 2024 TO 31 AUGUST 2024 (Six Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	38	
Candidates Passed	37	97.37%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	1	2.63%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

#### COMPUTER APPLICATIONS BATCH-I 01 MARCH 2024 TO 31 AUGUST 2024 (Six Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	2390	
Candidates Passed	2152	90.04%
No. of Candidates Failed	17	0.71%
No. of Absentees	92	3.85%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	5.40%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	129	5.40%

#### DOMESTIC TAILORING BATCH-I 01 MARCH 2024 TO 31 AUGUST 2024 (Six Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	141	
Candidates Passed	106	75.18%
No. of Candidates Failed	5	3.55%
No. of Absentees	30	21.28%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

#### ELECTRICIAN BATCH-I 01 MARCH 2024 TO 31 AUGUST 2024 (Six Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	40	
Candidates Passed	39	97.50%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	1	2.50%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

#### FASHION DESIGN BATCH-I 01 MARCH 2024 TO 31 AUGUST 2024 (Six Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	29	
Candidates Passed	24	82.76%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	5	17.24%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

#### HEATING VENTILATION AIR-CONDITIONING & REFRIGERATION BATCH-I 01 MARCH 2024 TO 31 AUGUST 2024 (Six Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	24	
Candidates Passed	24	100.00%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	0	0.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

#### INJECTION MOULDING MACHINE OPERATOR BATCH-I 01 MARCH 2024 TO 31 AUGUST 2024 (Six Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	8	
Candidates Passed	7	87.50%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	1	12.50%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

#### MACHINE & HAND EMBROIDERY BATCH-I 01 MARCH 2024 TO 31 AUGUST 2024 (Six Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	19	
Candidates Passed	16	84.21%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	3	15.79%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

#### MACHINE EMBROIDERY BATCH-I 01 MARCH 2024 TO 31 AUGUST 2024 (Six Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	1	
Candidates Passed	1	100.00%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	0	0.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

#### PLUMBER BATCH-I 01 MARCH 2024 TO 31 AUGUST 2024 (Six Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	15	
Candidates Passed	14	93.33%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	1	6.67%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

#### PROFESSIONAL COOKING BATCH-I 01 MARCH 2024 TO 31 AUGUST 2024 (Six Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	13	
Candidates Passed	8	61.54%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	5	38.46%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

#### SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING EXPERT (CUSTOMIZED) BATCH-I 01 MARCH 2024 TO 31 AUGUST 2024 (Six Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	55	
Candidates Passed	47	85.45%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	8	14.55%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

#### BASIC BEADING BATCH-I 01 MARCH 2024 TO 31 AUGUST 2024 (Six Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	3	
Candidates Passed	3	100.00%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	0	0.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

#### COMPUTERIZED ACCOUNTING BATCH-I 01 MARCH 2024 TO 31 AUGUST 2024 (Six Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	11	
Candidates Passed	11	100.00%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	0	0.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

#### SILK PAINTING BATCH-I 01 MARCH 2024 TO 31 AUGUST 2024 (Six Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	6	
Candidates Passed	4	66.67%
No. of Candidates Failed	2	33.33%
No. of Absentees	0	0.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

# TAILORING (CUTTING & STITCHING)BATCH-I 01 MARCH 2024 TO 31 AUGUST 2024 (Six Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	29	
Candidates Passed	20	68.97%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	9	31.03%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

#### CUSTOMER SALES OFFICER BATCH-I 01 MARCH 2024 TO 31 AUGUST 2024 (Six Months)

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	8	
Candidates Passed	7	87.50%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	1	12.50%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%